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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Rupp             M0114          1/2     1:22:01    6:16     1:22:01
2     Brian Labenz           M3039         1/33     1:25:23    6:31     1:25:23
3     Aidan Furley           M1519          1/6     1:25:41    6:33     1:25:41
4     Cade Suing             M1519          2/6     1:26:25    6:36     1:26:25
5     Justin Kelly           M2029         1/22     1:30:18    6:54     1:30:18
6     William Raises         M3039         2/33     1:32:25    7:03     1:32:25
7     Ryan Richard           M4049         1/30     1:33:20    7:08     1:33:18
8     David Chronic          M4049         2/30     1:33:50    7:09     1:33:34
9     Louis Morales          M3039         3/33     1:33:49    7:09     1:33:38
10    Jim McCarthy           M5059         1/19     1:34:10    7:11     1:34:07
11    Thomas Acers           M3039         4/33     1:34:14    7:11     1:34:10
12    Daren Konda            M4049         3/30     1:34:52    7:15     1:34:52
13    Adam Soukup            M3039         5/33     1:35:02    7:15     1:34:59
14    Nathan Stahl           M4049         4/30     1:36:03    7:20     1:36:03
15    Jeremy Day             M4049         5/30     1:36:05    7:20     1:36:03
16    Jacob Dudek            M3039         6/33     1:36:54    7:23     1:36:45
17    Brent Swift            M4049         6/30     1:36:57    7:24     1:36:55
18    Clint Kmoch            M4049         7/30     1:38:03    7:29     1:37:56
19    Ben Vanness            M1519          3/6     1:38:08    7:29     1:38:04
20    Jared Scherer          M2029         2/22     1:38:38    7:31     1:38:30
21    Cody Thorson           M2029         3/22     1:38:38    7:31     1:38:31
22    Brian Stockdale        M4049         8/30     1:38:44    7:32     1:38:40
23    Larry Carlson          M5059         2/19     1:39:04    7:34     1:39:02
24    Zach Labs              M2029         4/22     1:39:31    7:35     1:39:25
25    Theodore Dickamore     M4049         9/30     1:39:55    7:38     1:39:52
26    Rich Keber             M5059         3/19     1:40:39    7:41     1:40:33
27    Jordan Quiroz          M2029         5/22     1:41:29    7:43     1:41:02
28    Michael Langrehr       M4049        10/30     1:41:15    7:44     1:41:12
29    Jay Mathewson          M4049        11/30     1:41:23    7:44     1:41:21
30    Jackson Haselhorst     M1519          4/6     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:24
31    Nicholas Haas          M2029         6/22     1:41:39    7:46     1:41:37
32    Bruce Urquhart         M6069          1/7     1:42:04    7:47     1:42:01
33    Dean Adams             M4049        12/30     1:42:25    7:49     1:42:21
34    Emily Weber            F2029         1/27     1:42:40    7:50     1:42:34
35    Nathaniel Hopkins      M2029         7/22     1:42:40    7:50     1:42:34
36    Nicole Wolfe           F4049         1/17     1:42:54    7:51     1:42:50
37    Sarah Stahl            F3039         1/37     1:43:26    7:54     1:43:24
38    Ed Ostlund             M4049        13/30     1:44:04    7:57     1:44:02
39    Kelly Kalinowski       F3039         2/37     1:44:11    7:57     1:44:09
40    John Ritland           M6069          2/7     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:21
41    Matthew Nygaard        M3039         7/33     1:44:36    7:58     1:44:25
42    Ian Tempelmeyer        M2029         8/22     1:44:41    7:59     1:44:36
43    Nathan Sorsen          M2029         9/22     1:44:42    7:59     1:44:38
44    Robert Myer            M4049        14/30     1:45:35    8:03     1:45:31
45    Joshua George          M2029        10/22     1:45:44    8:04     1:45:39
46    Ryan Shadle            M2029        11/22     1:45:58    8:05     1:45:53
47    Mike May               M5059         4/19     1:46:12    8:06     1:46:06
48    Matthew Molinelli      M2029        12/22     1:46:49    8:09     1:46:42
49    Jeanne Raises          F3039         3/37     1:47:13    8:10     1:47:02
50    Nathan Giles           M2029        13/22     1:47:17    8:11     1:47:10
51    Dana Moyer             F3039         4/37     1:48:05    8:15     1:47:59
52    Michael Alexander      M4049        15/30     1:48:18    8:15     1:48:08
53    Caleb Clark            M3039         8/33     1:48:16    8:16     1:48:13
54    Jody Bowles            M3039         9/33     1:48:48    8:18     1:48:39
55    Ann Alexander          F4049         2/17     1:49:01    8:19     1:48:50
56    Randall Schramm        M5059         5/19     1:50:13    8:25     1:50:10
57    Margaret Gibson        F3039         5/37     1:50:20    8:25     1:50:12
58    Vance Keller           M2029        14/22     1:50:38    8:26     1:50:31
59    Cassandra Kochera      F3039         6/37     1:50:45    8:27     1:50:35
60    Taylor Kochera         M2029        15/22     1:50:46    8:27     1:50:36
61    Elizabeth Kampf        F2029         2/27     1:51:05    8:28     1:51:00
62    Kennie Rotunda         M5059         6/19     1:51:12    8:29     1:51:09
63    Danielle Mayo          F3039         7/37     1:51:20    8:30     1:51:14
64    Kevin Fuji             M3039        10/33     1:51:39    8:30     1:51:20
65    Tom Wetzel             M2029        16/22     1:51:37    8:31     1:51:31
66    Scott Riley            M4049        16/30     1:52:19    8:33     1:51:56
67    Anton Simorov          M3039        11/33     1:52:39    8:34     1:52:14
68    Marshall Richardson    M2029        17/22     1:52:49    8:36     1:52:40
69    George Chaney          M4049        17/30     1:52:57    8:37     1:52:48
70    Joseph Vogel           M3039        12/33     1:53:04    8:37     1:52:50
71    James Butler           M5059         7/19     1:53:08    8:37     1:52:56
72    Caysie Ashton          F2029         3/27     1:53:25    8:38     1:53:10
73    Grady Hansen           M5059         8/19     1:53:19    8:39     1:53:13
74    Chris Gass             M3039        13/33     1:53:48    8:40     1:53:28
75    Connor Kirts           M2029        18/22     1:53:46    8:41     1:53:40
76    Giovanni Estrada       M3039        14/33     1:53:48    8:41     1:53:43
77    Ashley Pham            F3039         8/37     1:54:45    8:44     1:54:27
78    James Toombs           M3039        15/33     1:54:56    8:45     1:54:42
79    Carrie Zederkof        F3039         9/37     1:55:11    8:46     1:54:48
80    Rhett Wurst            M3039        16/33     1:55:15    8:46     1:54:51
81    Jayne McManis          F4049         3/17     1:55:00    8:46     1:54:55
82    Julie Kaftan           F6069          1/3     1:55:13    8:47     1:55:03
83    Natalie Takacs         F2029         4/27     1:55:28    8:48     1:55:14
84    Frank Hamernik         M5059         9/19     1:55:24    8:48     1:55:15
85    John Pierce            M4049        18/30     1:55:32    8:49     1:55:23
86    Kory O'Kelly           M2029        19/22     1:55:59    8:50     1:55:45
87    Brody Hinks            M0114          2/2     1:56:01    8:51     1:55:50
88    Tim Keller             M4049        19/30     1:56:02    8:51     1:55:51
89    Rick Reeves            M3039        17/33     1:56:28    8:52     1:56:09
90    James Buchanan         M5059        10/19     1:56:24    8:52     1:56:10
91    Erin Johnson           F3039        10/37     1:56:38    8:53     1:56:19
92    Tyson Reimers          M3039        18/33     1:56:37    8:54     1:56:31
93    Beth McKelvey          F3039        11/37     1:56:43    8:54     1:56:34
94    Nathan Johns           M3039        19/33     1:56:54    8:55     1:56:44
95    Nick Hart              M3039        20/33     1:56:56    8:55     1:56:46
96    Erin Kaufman           F4049         4/17     1:57:10    8:56     1:56:59
97    Kristin Krobot         F4049         5/17     1:57:17    8:56     1:57:03
98    Jordanna Trausch       F2029         5/27     1:57:30    8:57     1:57:15
99    Jeff Elliott           M5059        11/19     1:57:32    8:58     1:57:23
100   Sarah Purcell          F3039        12/37     1:57:32    8:58     1:57:23
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101   Raegan Muller          F4049         6/17     1:57:48    8:59     1:57:34
102   Melissa Kosch          F3039        13/37     1:58:04    8:59     1:57:39
103   Steven Loftis          M6069          3/7     1:57:58    9:00     1:57:50
104   Lauren Drach           F3039        14/37     1:58:53    9:04     1:58:42
105   Jan Heywood            F5059         1/14     1:59:14    9:05     1:59:04
106   Elissa O'Leary         F3039        15/37     1:59:19    9:05     1:59:05
107   Shun Kwong             M5059        12/19     1:59:23    9:06     1:59:10
108   Td Johnson             M4049        20/30     1:59:25    9:06     1:59:14
109   Conner Hendrickson     M1519          5/6     1:59:44    9:08     1:59:42
110   Ronita Bland           F4049         7/17     1:59:59    9:08     1:59:43
111   Scott Organ            M5059        13/19     1:59:53    9:08     1:59:44
112   Josh Ogburn            M3039        21/33     2:00:35    9:11     2:00:16
113   Mark Schuldt           M4049        21/30     2:00:59    9:13     2:00:45
114   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3039        16/37     2:01:09    9:14     2:00:55
115   Timothy Harm           M3039        22/33     2:01:18    9:14     2:00:57
116   Sean Kenney            M4049        22/30     2:01:12    9:14     2:01:00
117   Greg Cardin            M4049        23/30     2:01:38    9:15     2:01:16
118   Nick Sabatka           M3039        23/33     2:01:38    9:16     2:01:25
119   Bev Janak              F6069          2/3     2:02:10    9:18     2:01:51
120   Nancy Barna            F5059         2/14     2:02:25    9:20     2:02:09
121   Teresa Ryerson         F3039        17/37     2:03:03    9:22     2:02:40
122   Angelika Bull          F2029         6/27     2:03:26    9:25     2:03:17
123   David Lloyd            M4049        24/30     2:03:52    9:26     2:03:40
124   Mike Klug              M3039        24/33     2:04:40    9:29     2:04:16
125   Kimberly Mandolfo      F4049         8/17     2:05:05    9:32     2:04:50
126   Emma Curtsinger        F2029         7/27     2:05:06    9:32     2:04:51
127   Janet May              F5059         3/14     2:05:28    9:34     2:05:21
128   Jonathan Starkey       M4049        25/30     2:05:40    9:34     2:05:25
129   Chris Otto             M4049        26/30     2:05:40    9:35     2:05:36
130   Josephine Stoessel     F1519          1/3     2:05:50    9:36     2:05:40
131   Sandra Thomas          F5059         4/14     2:06:01    9:36     2:05:44
132   Karla Labenz           F5059         5/14     2:05:54    9:36     2:05:50
133   Stephanie Bailey       F3039        18/37     2:06:41    9:39     2:06:24
134   Tina Fitzsimmons       F5059         6/14     2:06:37    9:39     2:06:25
135   Sarah Pehrson          F2029         8/27     2:06:58    9:40     2:06:39
136   Greg Pehrson           M6069          4/7     2:06:58    9:40     2:06:40
137   Chris Greger           M5059        14/19     2:07:18    9:42     2:06:59
138   Holly Kwasa            F3039        19/37     2:07:15    9:42     2:07:03
139   Keri Paul              F4049         9/17     2:07:24    9:42     2:07:08
140   Diana Enzastiga        F1519          2/3     2:07:48    9:44     2:07:34
141   Joe Ivey               M6069          5/7     2:08:01    9:45     2:07:41
142   Austin Barlow          M2029        20/22     2:08:16    9:46     2:08:00
143   Brian Strazdas         M4049        27/30     2:08:18    9:46     2:08:02
144   Lauren Brummett        F2029         9/27     2:08:56    9:49     2:08:37
145   Jessica Walker         F2029        10/27     2:09:40    9:53     2:09:25
146   Chris Thull            M3039        25/33     2:10:12    9:55     2:09:51
147   Ruth Buchanan          F5059         7/14     2:10:11    9:55     2:09:56
148   Victor Cruz            M3039        26/33     2:10:27    9:56     2:10:04
149   Kristen Plourde        F2029        11/27     2:10:53    9:58     2:10:31
150   Megan Sisson           F2029        12/27     2:10:56    9:58     2:10:34
151   Holly Jorczak          F3039        20/37     2:10:49    9:58     2:10:35
152   Donelle Thomas         F5059         8/14     2:11:21   10:00     2:10:56
153   Claudia Brunner        F4049        10/17     2:11:19   10:01     2:11:11
154   Ben Ludeking           M5059        15/19     2:11:35   10:01     2:11:14
155   Amber Welch            F3039        21/37     2:12:50   10:07     2:12:34
156   Joy Donaldson          F3039        22/37     2:13:16   10:09     2:13:04
157   Michael Pratt          M5059        16/19     2:13:30   10:10     2:13:12
158   Ann Hegstrom           F6069          3/3     2:14:56   10:16     2:14:32
159   Louis D'Angelo         M3039        27/33     2:16:16   10:23     2:16:00
160   Tyler Stone            M1519          6/6     2:17:58   10:31     2:17:50
161   Folarin Amoo           M3039        28/33     2:17:53   10:32     2:17:53
162   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4049        11/17     2:18:14   10:33     2:18:07
163   Meghan Powers          F2029        13/27     2:19:06   10:36     2:18:51
164   Melissa Feild          F3039        23/37     2:20:04   10:39     2:19:36
165   Chris Sewall           M3039        29/33     2:20:04   10:40     2:19:39
166   Kristine Cave          F2029        14/27     2:20:38   10:43     2:20:17
167   Zoe Feilner            F2029        15/27     2:20:46   10:43     2:20:28
168   Allison Collera        F2029        16/27     2:20:56   10:44     2:20:36
169   Jonathon Shaw          M3039        30/33     2:21:54   10:48     2:21:29
170   Hannah Gaebler         F3039        24/37     2:22:00   10:49     2:21:48
171   Nicole Barker          F3039        25/37     2:22:26   10:51     2:22:03
172   Rina Rousek            F3039        26/37     2:22:58   10:53     2:22:36
173   Callie Anderson        F2029        17/27     2:23:43   10:56     2:23:18
174   Molly Huerter          F3039        27/37     2:23:49   10:57     2:23:32
175   Zeina Renno            F4049        12/17     2:25:06   11:03     2:24:40
176   Alexa Anderson         F2029        18/27     2:25:29   11:04     2:25:03
177   Katie Higgason         F4049        13/17     2:25:46   11:06     2:25:28
178   Matt Murphy            M2029        21/22     2:25:55   11:07     2:25:41
179   David Young            M4049        28/30     2:27:15   11:13     2:27:01
180   Evelyn Madvig          F4049        14/17     2:27:36   11:14     2:27:09
181   Kimberly Culp          F5059         9/14     2:27:31   11:14     2:27:11
182   McKinsey Mulroy        F3039        28/37     2:27:50   11:16     2:27:30
183   Sarah Plagmann         F2029        19/27     2:28:31   11:19     2:28:11
184   Kendra Perkinson       F2029        20/27     2:28:42   11:21     2:28:39
185   Correia Baker          F2029        21/27     2:28:42   11:21     2:28:39
186   Mark Sisson            M5059        17/19     2:29:26   11:23     2:29:04
187   Christina Houlden      F3039        29/37     2:29:42   11:24     2:29:18
188   Melissa Johnson        F3039        30/37     2:29:42   11:24     2:29:22
189   Katie Trichel          F2029        22/27     2:30:08   11:26     2:29:46
190   Dave Trichel           M5059        18/19     2:30:08   11:26     2:29:46
191   Chris Stungis          F5059        10/14     2:30:13   11:26     2:29:49
192   Koren Razo             F4049        15/17     2:31:01   11:30     2:30:42
193   Kristin Chronic-Wetzel F4049        16/17     2:32:04   11:35     2:31:48
194   Tami Treloggen         F4049        17/17     2:32:35   11:38     2:32:20
195   Laura Bartlett         F3039        31/37     2:33:09   11:39     2:32:43
196   Kylie Clayton          F3039        32/37     2:33:59   11:43     2:33:35
197   Ryan Clayton           M3039        31/33     2:34:00   11:43     2:33:35
198   Steve Devlin           M6069          6/7     2:35:32   11:52     2:35:25
199   Macy Hoskins           F2029        23/27     2:36:49   11:57     2:36:28
200   Eileen Gralewski       F5059        11/14     2:37:26   12:00     2:37:13
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201   Manuela Toombs         F3039        33/37     2:37:56   12:02     2:37:35
202   Julian Stark           M2029        22/22     2:41:03   12:16     2:40:48
203   Annissa Zynda          F2029        24/27     2:41:34   12:19     2:41:28
204   Matthew Lankford       M4049        29/30     2:42:22   12:22     2:42:01
205   Jami Huetson           F3039        34/37     2:44:50   12:33     2:44:29
206   Mark Goodman           M5059        19/19     2:45:55   12:38     2:45:31
207   Anna Ryan              F1519          3/3     2:47:44   12:48     2:47:36
208   Rachel Ryan            F2029        25/27     2:47:44   12:48     2:47:37
209   Amie Ryan              F3039        35/37     2:47:44   12:48     2:47:37
210   Karen Rogers           F5059        12/14     2:48:23   12:49     2:48:00
211   James Harvey           M4049        30/30     2:49:17   12:53     2:48:51
212   Elisa Large            F5059        13/14     2:50:39   12:59     2:50:13
213   James Briggs           M6069          7/7     2:51:30   13:04     2:51:06
214   Brent Kool             M3039        32/33     3:00:16   13:45     3:00:08
215   Ramon Negron Cancel    M3039        33/33     3:05:26   14:07     3:05:03
216   Bobbie Jones-Negron    F3039        36/37     3:05:37   14:08     3:05:14
217   Darla Pfeifer          F5059        14/14     3:06:37   14:13     3:06:16
218   Katie Ostlund          F3039        37/37     3:19:43   15:13     3:19:26
219   Jennifer Marks         F2029        26/27     3:22:31   15:26     3:22:14
220   Morgan Slusarski       F2029        27/27     3:22:36   15:26     3:22:19
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